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Claimant.
Acreage originally claimed.

Locality.

I

u
I

Payments
«J

to

1

Natives.
Acreage
How

disposed
of
under

former
Regulations

and
under

surveyed.

the
Land

Claims
Settlement
Acts.

Acreage
j

Awarded
or

Granted.
|S

Compensa- tion
in
Scrip,Debentures,

!

or
Cash.

£

s,

d..

A.
il.

P.]I
£

S.

d

7'

50

Joseph
Brown

i

Middle
Island

1838
i

Disallowed
for

non-appearance.

75

...

Kororareka
„

Foveaux
Straits

„
150
0

0

51

William
Brown

Disallowed.

76 77 78 7.'
52 52b 52a 52c

James
Bruce

Claim
withdrawn.

Claim
withdrawn.

Grant
issued
for
2

acres,
30th

December,
1844.

Grant
called
in,
but

not
produced

;

probably
lost
in
a

wreck.
New
Grant

ordered
to
be
issued

after
survey.

jj

jj

jj

jj

2

0

0

jj

j.

jj

jj

.
2

Otago

1839
1

7

0

80
53

Bruce
and

Clarke

550

Otago

1838
110
0

0

Grant
issued
for
550

acres,
30th

December,
1844.

Grant
called
in,
but

order
not
yet
made.

550
0

0

81

54

John
Byron

90

Bay
of

Islands
1835
20
0

0

53

Grant
for
90

acres,29th
May,

1844.
Grant

issued
to

John
Byron,
11
th
July,
1801,

for
53a.
3r.
17p.

53
3

17

82
55
Thomas
Cassidy

1500

Hokianga

1835
74
12
0

Scri]>
issued
by
Governor

Fitzroy,
in

exchange,
for

£1053,
in

1844.

Scrip
issued
by
Governor

Fitzroy
for
£1000.

The
Claims

were
surveyed
with
other

Hokianga
Scrip

Claims
by
the

Commissioner,
and

possession
taken

for
the
Crown.

1053
0

0

83

55a

jj

jj

1000

1837
124
2

01

1000
0

0

84

56

Edward
Oatlin

Catlin's
Bay,
Otago

1840
92
5

92
5

00

Grant
issued
for
230
h

acres,30th
December,

1844.

Grant
called
in

and
cancelled
on
the
19th

March,

I860.
New
Grant

ordered
to
be
issued

when
land

laid
off
by
the
Assistant

Commissioner
at

Otago.

Claim
withdrawn.

230
2

0

85

5Ga

jj

jj

7

Middle
Island
i

86

57
Catlin

and
Smart

Banks'
Peninsula

„|

60
0

60
0

00

Claim
withdrawn.

87
58
Nicholas

and
Chadwickl

1000

Hokianga

1839
101
4

101
4

0ol

Scrip
issued
for
£457
by
Governor
Fitzroy
in

1844.

457
0

0
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