nsa- crip, ares, h.	,					0	0				0
Compensa- tion in Scrip, Debentures, or Cash.	ર્ય : મુ	•	::::	:	:	1053 0	1000 0	:	:	:	457 0
Acreage Awarded or Granted.	я 	ł	5	0 0 0	3 3 17	:	:	2 0	:	:	:
	¥			. 550	53		0.0	230			_ ,
Acreage How disposed of under former Regulations and under surveyed. the Land Claims Settlement Acts.	Disallowed for non-appearance.	Disallowed.	Claim withdrawn. Claim withdrawn. Grant issued for 2 acres, 30th December, 1844. Grant called in, but not produced ; probably lost in a wreck. New Grant ordered to be issued after survey.	Grant issued for 550 acres, 30th December, 1844. Grant called in, but order not yet made.	Graat for 90 acres, 29th May, 1844. Grant issued to John Byron, 11th July, 1861, for 53a. 3r. 17p.	Scrip issued by Governor Fitzroy, in exchange, for	Ecrop. 11 10++. Scrip issued by Governor Fitzroy for £1000. The Claims were surveyed with other Hokianga Scrip Claims by the Commissioner, and possession taken for the Crown.	Grant issued for 230½ acres, 30th December, 1844. Grant called in and cancelled on the 19th March, 1860. New Grant ordered to be issued when land	laid off by the Assistant Commissioner at Otago. Claim withdrawn.	Claim withdrawn.	Scrip issued for £457 by Governor Fitzroy in 1844.
A creage surveyed.	:	÷		:	53	÷	:	÷	:	÷	:
Payments to Natives.	۲. ۲. ۲.	0 0	2 	0 0	0	12 6	0 हा	5	:	0 0	4 0
Payment to Natives.	: ډب	150 - 0	:: ;	110	20	74 12	124	92	:	60	101
Darchased. Year	1838	:	" 1839	1838	1835	1835	1837	1840	ŝ	2	1839
Locality.	Middle Island	Kororareka	Foveaux Straits " Otago	Otago	Bay of Islands	Hokianga	ŝ	Catlin's Bay, Otago	Middle Island	Banks' Peninsula	Hokianga
Acreage originally claimed.	:	:	:::	550	06	1500	1000	:	1-	:	1000
Claimant.	Joseph Brown	William Brown	James Bruce " " " "	Bruce and Clarke	John Byron	Thomas Cassidy	я к	Edward Catlín	3	Catlin and Smart	Nicholas and Chadwick
Berlerence to Old Chaim.	95	5	52B 52A 52C 52C	53	;	33	Vēć	56	56A	57	58
^{re} X		Ê	01-200	80	\overline{x}	ទីទ	8.3	84	85	86	87

D.-No. 14.

6